) IS TANDARD X a0t

Value-optimized from the ground up. Your choice of boom.
Your choice of controller. A wide range of optional accessories.
Engineered to give you CropCare® quality at an exceptional price.
The AGX500T has been optimized for today’s farm — yours.
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Build Your Standard Sprayer

d 500 Gallon Base Frame

Boom (select 1, spring ride & dry boom plumbing)
[0 45" X-Fold Boom
0 45 Front Fold Boom

[0 60 Front Fold Boom

Controller (select 1, if needed)
I T425K -Teelet® to Raven® adapter
90-50143 -TeeJet® 844E 5-section console, auto-rate control

SC500 -CropCare® 5-section console, electric, manual rate control

O 90-50263 -TeeJet® 8140 7-section capable console, auto-rate control

SCS450K -Raven® SCS450 6-section capable console, auto-rate control

Sgrayer Accessories (select as many as you want)

Sprayer Rinse System
Chemical Eduction System
Quick-Fill (to Sprayer Tank)
Safety Rinse Tank

Boom Lap (Fence Row) Nozzle
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5 Gallon Foam Marker
See dealer for installation prices of sprayer accessories.

Total

Standard Features

$11,211

20" nozzle spacing, single nozzle

bodies

Hypro® 9402C, 540RPM PTO
centrifugal pump

* b5-section electric controls
e 12.4"x28" wheel kit
* TeeJet® wheel speed sensor kit

$5,624
$8,556

$9,407

$231
$1,276
$2,215
$377

$3,114

$690
$660
$226
$133
$151
$996

$

295 Wood Corner Rd, Lititz, PA 17543

717-738-7365
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Quick-Fill
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Boom Lap (Fence Row) Nozzle

Chemical Eduction System
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Safety Rinse Tank
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Foam Marker

Distributed by

CropCareEquipment.com



