## CROPCARE

Value-optimized from the ground up. Your choice of boom. Your choice of controller. A wide range of optional accessories. Engineered to give you CropCare® quality at an exceptional price. The AGX500T has been optimized for today's farm — yours.



## **Build Your Standard Sprayer**

	500 Gallon Base Frame	\$11,211
Boom (select 1, spring ride & dry boom plumbing)		
	45' X-Fold Boom	\$5,624
	45' Front Fold Boom	\$8,556
	60' Front Fold Boom	\$9,407
Controller (select 1, if needed)		
	<b>T425K</b> -TeeJet <sup>®</sup> to Raven <sup>®</sup> adapter	\$231
	90-50143 -TeeJet <sup>®</sup> 844E 5-section console, auto-rate control	\$1,276
	90-50263 -TeeJet <sup>®</sup> 8140 7-section capable console, auto-rate control	\$2,215
	SC500 -CropCare® 5-section console, electric, manual rate control	\$377
	SCS450K -Raven® SCS450 6-section capable console, auto-rate control	\$3,114
Sprayer Accessories (select as many as you want)		
	Sprayer Rinse System	\$690
	Chemical Eduction System	\$660
	Quick-Fill (to Sprayer Tank)	\$226
	Safety Rinse Tank	\$133
	Boom Lap (Fence Row) Nozzle	\$151
	5 Gallon Foam Marker	\$996
See dealer for installation prices of sprayer accessories.		
	Total	

## **Standard Features**

- 20" nozzle spacing, single nozzle bodies
- Hypro® 9402C, 540RPM PTO centrifugal pump
- 5-section electric controls
- 12.4"x28" wheel kit
- TeeJet® wheel speed sensor kit



Boom Plumbing



Chemical Eduction System



Quick-Fill



Safety Rinse Tank



Boom Lap (Fence Row) Nozzle



Foam Marker

Distributed by

\$